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Q. g.—Who are the Conference Officials ?

A—E. Roberts, President; J. Hatris. Conference and Conesponding Secre
tary ; H. J. Nott, Editor ; A. Richard, Financial Se retary ; J. Kenner, Secre
tary and Treasurer of Preachers’ Fund ; R. T. Couriice, Missionary Secretary ; 
J. Kenner and R. South,-General Treasurers ; W. Quance, General Church 
Secretary ; W. H. Butt, General Sabbath School Secretary ; W. C. Beer and 
W. Field, Auditors ; W. S. Pascoe, Corresponding Secretary with England.

Q. io.—Who Compose the Executive and Missionary Committees?

A.—The President, Secretary, Editor, Missionary Secretary, General Treas
urers, Superintendents of Districts, Chairman of Examining Committee, Finan
cial, Sabbath School, and Church Secretaries, J. H. Eynon, P. Robins, J. Whit- 
lock, W. Kenner, W. R. Roach ; Laymen, T. Courtice, J. Hull, Jas. Rundl, 
T. Bowden, Jas. Pickard and W. Field.

SUB-COMMI TEES— (East)—President, Secretary, G. Webber, H. J. Nott. 
J. J. Rice, T. Bowden, and R. Souch.—(West)—W. S. Pascoe, J. Kenner, W. 
Quance, and Jas. Pickard.

6
■5
5 
tn

E

H

- Q. ii.—

A.—The 
District Re 
"Kenner, Tr 

■ Q. 12.—
A.-W. j

Q- I3-—
A.-The 

meeting at 
precedingt

Q. 14—1
A.—On i 

Bowmanvill 
previous Fi

Q- 15—1
A.—P. E 

at Ebenezer 
at Pickerin 
Chagrin Fai 
ings must t

1
3
8
3
3
11
2
3
13
6
4
1
5
3
7
3
3
3
2
4
1
1
3
1
5

111
57
168
167

DEARLY 
more in Ann 
reminded of 
lessening ol 
tunities for 
Great Masti 
we address 
passed into । 
to believe, 
feet service 
to be numbe 
Edwards, at 
years of pai 
time, until i 
continued t 
Master, by 1 
opportunity 
man and fee 
who knewh 
plete hie coi 
abundant ai 
joyments we

As we loo 
is bowing ot 
and faithfn 
pioneer woi 
enjoy to-di

?

1 
4
3
2 
5
1 
2
6 
6
8
6 
3
1
9 
5
2
2 
3
7 
5
2 
4
1 
4
1
2 
1
4 
2
4

104 
77
181 
185

1
1
1
1
1
1 
I
2
1
7
2
]
1
2
1
1
2 
I
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
42
37
79
81

3

1Charlottetown...............

Vernon River...............
Murray Harbor...........
West (Jape...................
............................................
Camborne.......................
W elcome....................... .
Huntingdon.. ......
. ..........................................

* Hampton........................
Columbus........... . ..........
.............................................
Little Britain...............
Lakefield.........................
Exeter........... ..................
Mitchell............................
Fullerton..........................
Usborne....................... ...
Crediton..........................
Bethesda & Hensall...
Colborne.....................
L ondon Centre.............
............................................
Cleveland......................
Orange........... ................
Chagrin Friis...............
Pa'myra...........................
Lisbon..............................
Yorkville........................
Totals...............................
Totals on Missions... .
Grand Totals............
Grand Totals for 1SS2.

$3 BE
$6-5 j "Bi

I 
3 
10 

‘ 1
25 
8
48 
14 
14 
2
17 
9
22 
8
19 
26 
20 
IS 
24 
6 
3 
5 
2 
3 
13
1 
4

344 
236
5x0 
596

EXTRACTS FROM THE MINUTES


